

Dharam Pal Vs. Shahnaz Begum

CS No. 58 of 2022

18.03.2024 Present: Mr. Janesh Gupta, Advocate, for the plaintiff.

Mr. Ajay Sipahiya, Advocate, for the defendant.

OMPs No. 395 & 396 of 2023

As prayed, list on 20.03.2024.

March 18, 2024
(*Suniti*)

(Sandeep Sharma),
Judge