

CS No. 58 of 2022

14.10.2025 Present: Mr. Ajay Sipahhiya, Advocate for respondent.

Replication is awaited. Let the same be awaited for four weeks. List thereafter.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

14.10.2025
(Shalini)